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VII PUCHAR EUROPY KADETOW

W SZABLI

XV TURNIEJ O PUCHAR PREZYDENTA MIASTA KONINA

countryname and first name

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU

ITA
ITA
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

HETMANCHUK Yauheni

SHAIMARDANAU Uladzislau

VASKO Andrei
BARADZIN Ilya
HANCHAROU Mikhail
KIRPICHOU Kiryl
LUKYANETS Siarhei
LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau
PINCHUK Maksim
ANGLER Marcell
LAKO Zoltan

RAJKAI Boldizsar
NAGY Martin

URBAN Adam
SZLAMA Vilmos
MORVAI Akos
FARKAS Vendel
BERTA DONNERT Attila
HEGEDUS Marton
PARTENYI Adam
MILASSIN Mor
BOGAR SZABO Andras
GYORGY Lehel
KOZMANOVICS Gabor
MEDVE Daniel
MESZAROS Balazs
ROMZSA Richard
DARKO Botond
FEKETE Giorgio
CARNEVALI Francesco
MIGNUZZI Giacomo
SZULC Ignacy
DLUZNIEWSKI Jedrzej
KRUSZEWSKI Jan
SWIATNICKI Kamil
BORKIEWICZ Krystian
DZIUBLEWSKI Maurycy
GLASNER Hubert
GRUSZCZYNSKI Adam
JAMROZ Szymon
KOWALSKI Jakub
MIKOLAJCZYK Bartosz
PTAK Krystian
WASZAK Krystian
WOITASIK Szymon
WYSOCKI Krystian
ZANDECKI Michal
KORZYNSKI Wojciech

KONIN 19-20.09.2014

Fencers (present, structured order - 113), page 1/3

club fencer number
MSIT

MSIT

MSIT 294
SCAF RB

SCAF RB 72
SCAF RB 23
SCAF RB 335
SCAF RB 167
SCAF RB 61
BSE

BSE 209
BSE 368
BVSC 43
DHSE-PMD 24
DIAK VE 39
GEAC 4
KARPATI 19
KERTVAROS 164
KERTVAROS 42
KERTVAROS 84
NTE

TFSE 30
UTE 102
UTE

UTE 92
UTE 10
UTE 358
VASAS 6
VASAS 365
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA T 256
ITALY 208
AZS AWF POZNAN

AZS AWF WARSZAWA

AZS AWF WARSZAWA 313
AZS AWF WARSZAWA 340
KKSZ KONIN 235
KKSZ KONIN 332
KKSZ KONIN

KKSZ KONIN

KKSZ KONIN

KKSZ KONIN

KKSZ KONIN

KKSZ KONIN

KKSZ KONIN

KKSZ KONIN 338
KKSZ KONIN 333
KKSZ KONIN 318
KS DRAGAN LODZ 320

date of birth

20/12/1999
23/7/2001
1/9/1998
24/6/1999
11/7/1998
17/5/1998
20/10/1999
7/2/1999
9/1/1999
27/2/1998
12/11/1998
15/1/1999
24/8/1998
22/1/1998
9/8/1999
30/9/1998
16/9/1998
17/6/1998
21/11/1998
12/4/1998
6/1/2000
24/10/1998
26/9/1999
6/6/1999
1/3/1998
29/3/1998
12/3/1999
6/3/1998
19/10/1999
1/8/1998
13/4/1999
23/8/1998
23/11/2000
30/7/1998
4/10/1999
24/4/1999
22/7/1999
18/7/2000
9/12/2000
23/10/2000
25/4/2000
18/1/1999
14/7/2000
15/1/2000
27/6/2000
9/4/1999
22/2/1999
7/4/1999

L4

FIE licence

00838054
00838053
00835840
00838055
00835839
00833639
00835834
00835835
00835833
00837907
00836055
00836054
00833464
00832081
00835867
00776497
00833468
00835847
00835850
00834100
00837923
00835289
00835820
00837886
00833919
00833918
00835933
00833469
00836092
00832455
00834859
00838040
00835727
00833738
00835719
00831763
00835702
00838070
00838074
00838075
00838072
00835703
00838071
00838073
00835729
00835704
00831765
00835698



Cadet Circuit

Fencers (present, structured order - 113), page 2/3

countryname and first name

POL BIALECKI Cezary

POL SZYBOWSKI Szymon
POL STEPIEN Hubert

POL TROC Jedrzej

POL GORSKI Mikolaj

POL SOSULSKI Piotr

POL ZIARNOWSKI Rafal
POL KURZYNA Piotr

POL PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz
POL LADEMANN Karol

RO  CHIRIAC Teodor

RO  DINCA Elton

RO  NYIRI Peter

RO PANTEA Luca

RO PETRESCU Andrei
RUS PANTELEEV Arseniy
RUS STEPANOV Mark

RUS BEREZIN Georgiy

RUS CHERKASOV Daniil
RUS INKOV Nikita

RUS KLIUKIN Mikhail

RUS LEBEDEV lvan

RUS MAYSTRENKO Alexey
RUS OSHESTOV Roman
RUS POZDNIAKOV Vladislav
RUS SVITICH Prokhor

RUS ZHIRNOV Daniil

RUS IGNATOV Igor

RUS KOSTENKO Anatoliy
RUS LOKHANOYV Konstantin
TU  ANT Mehmet Fatih

UK  ISAKOV Yehor

UK  KUKSENKO Roman
UK  KUMPANSKIY Oleksandr
UK  SHATAILO Dmytro

UK  OGOIKO Andrii

UK  BABIUK Oleksii

UK  MELNIK Borys

UK  ROOGOZIAN Mykhailo
UK  SVYATNENKO Bogdan
UK  YAROSHENKO Mykhailo
UK  YATSYUK Oleksandr
UK  BAHINSKYI Ivan

UK  SAFYANIK Mykhaylo
UK  YEREMENKO Daniel
us CAI Erwin

us CHEN Matthew

uUs COHEN Josef

us DODDO Andrew

uUs FARFAN-BAYERL Inti
us FERNANDES Christian
us GREEN Adam

club

MUKS VICTOR
NOSIR

OS AZS POZNAN
OS AZS POZNAN
TMS SOSNOWIEC
TMS SOSNOWIEC
TMS SOSNOWIEC
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
UKS GOCLAW 75
CS RIPOSTA

CS RIPOSTA

CS RIPOSTA

CS RIPOSTA

CS RIPOSTA
CSKA MOSCOW
CSKA MOSCOW
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

TURKEY
CHERKASY
CHERKASY
CHERKASY
CHERKASY
KHMELNITSKIY
KIEW

KIEW

KIEW

KIEW

KIEW

KIEW

NETISHYN
ODESSA

ODESSA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

fencer number

195

333
325

106
328

11
244

88
400

12
45
185
48
245
70
129

275
304
270

1
29

22

330
312

41

54
310
324
323

117

122
28

114

date of birth

13/6/1999
12/12/1999
12/11/1999
30/3/1999
27/9/2000
1/4/2000
10/11/1999
19/8/1998
23/8/1999
14/6/1999
27/12/1999
11/12/2002
2/3/2000
26/4/2001
21/4/2000
7/6/1999
22/10/1998
30/4/1999
20/5/1998
7/9/1999
29/9/1998
5/8/1999
11/2/2000
16/2/1999
28/1/1999
21/2/2000
11/2/1998
26/12/1998
2/3/1998
10/11/1998
1/3/1999
22/7/1998
16/6/1998
2/12/1999
2/10/1999
26/1/2002
17/1/2001
14/10/1998
22/6/2000
2/5/1999
19/9/2001
10/3/1998
13/2/1998
22/8/2000
4/5/2001
9/4/1999
12/1/1999
4/9/1998
20/10/1998
11/11/1998
4/2/1999

12/3/1998

FIE,licence

00833647
00838060
00835723
00833682
00838087
00835724
00838083
00831760
00831756
00831750
00835707
00838035
00836135
00836133
00838036
00832658
00834668
00836788
00834628
00834259
00836094
00834260
00838001
00838002
00838047
00836790
00836789
00834716
00834721
00833700
00834496
00838099
00831832
00838100
00835881
00836148
00838096
00834059
00838095
00834641
00838098
00832609
00836735
00832140
00832138
00837745
00835594
00835553
00835536
00837733
00837878
00835599



Cadet Circuit
Fencers (present, structured order - 113), page 3/3

countryname and first name club fencer number date of birth  FIE,licence
uUs GUY Philippe USA 76 15/1/1998 00835561
uUs HEINTZ Evin USA 21/12/1998 00837865
us IBELING Daniel USA 8/8/1998 00837869
us JOHNSON Zachary USA 22/10/1999 00837740
Us KWONG Samuel USA 77 1/1/1998 00833479
US  NO Nicholas USA 7/1/2000 00837864
uUs PEI Eric USA 3/2/1999 00837739
uUs SIERADZKY Dawson USA 44 6/11/1998 00835519
us SO Mitchell Ryan USA 160 4/2/1998 00835608
us SUN Andrew USA 62 1/7/1999 00835569
US  TUCKMAN Philip USA 325 24/4/1998 00836945
us WALKER Christopher USA 26/1/2001 00837867

US  ZHAO Edward USA 24/7/1999 00837866
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XV TURNIEJ O PUCHAR PREZYDENTA MIASTA KONINA

Formula of the competition

113 fencers
2 poules: rounds

Round no 1

113 fencers

17 poules (11 poules of 7, 6 poules of 6)
separation by : countries

84 qualifiers

Round no 2

84 fencers

12 poules of 7
separation by : countries
64 qualifiers

VIl PUCHAR EUROPY KADETOW
W SZABLI

KONIN 19-20.09.2014

Direct elimenation : 64 fencers

eliminacje bezposrednie

L4



Diocainct Bigaride VII PUCHAR EUROPY KADETOW
2014-09-22 12:31:07 W SZABLI
XV TURNIEJ O PUCHAR PREZYDENTA MIASTA KONINA
KONIN 19-20.09.2014

L4

Poules, round no 1, page 1/4

Pouleno1 8:30 pisteNo 1
Referee : GUBANOV Andrei  BLR

Referee : PIGUEA-RADOCH Katarzyna USA USA
X VIM ind.  Hranking
CHEN Matthew USA mEx v [3 [v [v [1 ] 3/5 - SR T
GYORGY Lehel HUN A mmlA (A A A [A | aband ;i
PANTEA Luca ROU 1 |x mm2 3 |v |0 1/5 9 11 5
CAI Erwin USA vV X v =RV |V |4 4/5 0 24 2
KOZMANOVICS Gabor HUN 4 |X 'V |4 mmvV [0 | 2/5 2 1B 4
WOJTASIK Szymon POL 2 (X o [0 |2 |mmam 2 0/5 -19 6 6
LOKHANOV Konstantin RUS vV X v [v [v v mm 5/5 18 25 1
Pouleno2 8:30 piste No 3
Referee : SANDU Constantin ROU
V/M  ind.  Hranking
COHEN Josef USA YV 3 2 |V |V |V 4/6 g8 25 3
STEPIEN Hubert POL 0 Wm0 (0 |V |V |2 2/6 <13 12 5
KOSTENKO Anatoliy RUS Vv mEmvVv v |V |v 6/6 19 30 1
HEINTZ Evin USA V Vv 2 mmy |V |V 5/6 4. 31 3
KOWALSKI Jakub POL 3 13 1 1 'mmv [1 1/6 -3 14 6
BABIUK Oleksii UKR 1 |2 [2 [2 |2 [mmf? 0/6 -9 11 7
MEDVE Daniel HUN 3 (v [3 [3 [V [v mm 3/6 4 24 4
Pouleno3 8:30 piste No 4
Referee : BOMKO Ivan UKR CHERKASY
V/IM ind.  Hranking
WYSOCKI Krystian POL mmlv (4 [1 Jo [o |v 2/6 <12 15 6
PEI Eric USA 4 mmlv v [3 [v |V 4/6 9 27 3
MORVAI Akos HUN vV [3 mmv (3 |v |v 4/6 4 26 4
SZYBOWSKI Szymon  POL v o |1 mmi3 [1 |V 2/6 3 13 5
GREEN Adam USA vV IV v |[v mm2 |v 5/6 12 27 1
LEBEDEV Ivan RUS V |3 4 [V Vv mmv 4/6 2 21 2
PETRESCU Andrei ROU 3 12 (3 [2 (1 [2 |mm 0/6 17 13 7
Pouleno4 8:30 piste No 5
Referee : ZELIKOVICS Semjons LAT SALVO
VM  ind.  Hranking
GORSKI Mikolaj POL mmv (o [o [2 Jo |v 2/6 -4 126
KUMPANSKIY Oleksan UKR 2 mmjo [1 Jo [2 |2 0/6 23 S |
POZDNIAKOV Vladisla RUS v|v mmyv |v |[v |v 6/6 24 30 1
KURZYNA Piotr POL Vv [V |1 mmlv |v |v 5/6 14 26 2
SO Mitchell Ryan USA vV [V 1 [2 [mmi4 [4 | 2/6 -1 21 4
DARKO Botond HUN V IV [3 3 |v mmy | 4/6 9 26 3
LUKYANETS Siarhei BLR 4 v 1 1 v 1 [mm 2/6 9 17 5




Poules, round no 1, page 2/4

Pouleno5 8:30 piste No 7
Referee : TELEGIN Vadim

DZIUBLEWSKI Mauryc
WALKER Christopher
MESZAROS Balazs
WASZAK Krystian
NYIRI Peter

POL
USA
HUN
POL
ROU

YAROSHENKO Mykhai UKR
LUKYANTSOU Viachas BLR

Pouleno 6 8:30 piste No 8

Referee : SZLAMA

LADEMANN Karol
PARTENYI Adam
TUCKMAN Philip
ZIARNOWSKI Rafal
BEREZIN Georgiy
ISAKOV Yehor
SHAIMARDANAU Ula

Akos

POL
HUN
USA
POL
RUS
UKR
BLR

Pouleno7 8:30 piste No 9

Referee : NEMIROVICH

MIKOLAJCZYK Bartos
MILASSIN Mor
KWONG Samuel
PROKOPOWICZ Mateu
BERTA DONNERT Atti
ROOGOZIAN Mykhailo
PANTELEEV Arseniy

Fiodar

POL
HUN
USA
POL
HUN
UKR
RUS

Pouleno 8 8:30 piste No 10

Referee : DOMINIK

BIALECKI Cezary
ANGLER Marcell
OSHESTOV Roman
DLUZNIEWSKI Jedrzej
FARKAS Vendel
SHATAILO Dmytro
GUY Philippe

Grzegorz

POL
HUN
RUS
POL
HUN
UKR
USA

Pouleno9 8:30 piste No 11
Referee : NIKITIN Konstantin RUS

SZULC Ignacy
HANCHAROU Mikhail
ROMZSA Richard
TROC Jedrzej
MIGNUZZI Giacomo
FERNANDES Christian
KUKSENKO Roman

POL
BLR
HUN
POL
ITA
USA
UKR

Cadet Circuit
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Poules, round no 1, page 3/4

Pouleno 10 9:15 piste No 1

Referee : PIECS Adrienn  HUN
SWIATNICKI Kamil POL
KLIUKIN Mikhail RUS
LAKO Zoltan HUN
PTAK Krystian POL
SAFYANIK Mykhaylo UKR
ZHAO Edward USA
KIRPICHOU Kiryl BLR

Pouleno 11 9:15 piste No 3

Referee : SKRODZKI Adam
BORKIEWICZ Krystian POL
MAYSTRENKO Alexey RUS
DINCA Elton ROU
GRUSZCZYNSKI Adam POL
YEREMENKO Daniel UKR
URBAN Adam HUN
SUN Andrew USA

Pouleno 12 9:15 piste No 5

Referee : KRASOVSKIY Oleksandr
SOSULSKI Piotr POL
ZHIRNOV Daniil RUS
FEKETE Giorgio HUN
CHIRIAC Teodor ROU
DODDO Andrew USA
PINCHUK Maksim BLR

Pouleno 13 9:30 piste No 7

Referee : PIGULA Tomasz
KORZYNSKI Wojciech  POL
YATSYUK Oleksandr UKR
RAJKAI Boldizsar HUN
INKOV Nikita RUS
ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR
FARFAN-BAYERL Inti USA

Pouleno 14 9:30 piste No 8

Referee : DOMINIK

BOGAR SZABO Andras
ZANDECKI Michal
SVYATNENKO Bogdan
CARNEVALI Francesco
CHERKASOV Daniil
IBELING Daniel

Tomasz

HUN
POL
UKR
ITA
RUS
USA

Cadet Circuit
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1/5
5/5
3/5

V/M

2/5
2/5
2/5
3/5
2/5
4/5

ViM

4/5
1/5
1/5
2/5
3i5
4/5

ind.
-17
20

-10
-25
10
19

ind.

14
-19
-18

-6

13

18

ind.
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ind.

-10
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10
30
23
12

25
29



Cadet Circuit
Poules, round no 1, page 4/4

Pouleno 15 9:15 piste No 9
Referee : TYLKOWSKI Tomasz POL

GLASNER Hubert POL mm v 1 [2 ]
JOHNSON Zachary USA v mmyv v [4 [1
OGOIKO Andrii UKR 0 |1 mmo o o |
VASKO Andrei BLR vV 2 v 'mmi2 (3 |
STEPANOV Mark RUS v v [v [v mmlv |
SZLAMA Vilmos HUN v v [v [v [3 ===

Pouleno 16 9:15 piste No 10

Referee : PALASZ Patryk  POL
MELNIK Borys UKR VvV (4 [4 (4 v
HETMANCHUK Yauhe BLR 2 |mmmiz [0 [3 |2
NAGY Martin HUN v v mmv |v |v
IGNATOV Igor RUS ¥ IV 4 NV |V
NO Nicholas USA Ny 2 I |
KRUSZEWSKI Jan POL 2 v 2 2 [3 =

Pouleno 17 9:15 piste No 11

Referee : KISIEL Jaroslaw POL
SVITICH Prokhor RUS mm YV v v [v [v |
JAMROZ Szymon POL 2 mmyv (1 [1
BARADZIN Ilya BLR 1 |3 mmv [2 |v
HEGEDUS Marton HUN 3 (v 3 mmlv v
SIERADZKY Dawson  USA 3 (v (v [2 /=y
BAHINSKYI Ivan UKR 1 ¥ i3 |2 1 e

VM
1/5
3/5
0/5
2/5
5/5
4/5

ViM
2/5
0/5
5/5
4/5
3/5
1/5

viM
5/5
1/5
2/5
3/5
3/5
1/5

ind.

ind.

-15
10
11
-1
-8

ind.
15
-13
-5
6

6
2



Document Engarde
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XV TURNIEJ O PUCHAR PREZYDENTA MIASTA KONINA

W SZABLI

KONIN 19-20.09.2014

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking), page 1/3

ranking

0~ N BN

b BB B AR BA B W W WIWWWWWWWR DN D N B K R R s e s e g b g o b
09 E PR ULUWN~,OWVWR I UL BEAWN=OVEREIGUEWUND=—OSOWVONW-IOALDSEWIN—=O WO

name and first name

POZDNIAKOV Vladislav
GUY Philippe

KLIUKIN Mikhail
KOSTENKO Anatoliy
LOKHANOV Konstantin
LADEMANN Karol
SVITICH Prokhor
STEPANOV Mark
DODDO Andrew

NAGY Martin
KIRPICHOU Kiryl

SUN Andrew
KUKSENKO Roman
MAYSTRENKO Alexey
PANTELEEV Arseniy
HEINTZ Evin
KURZYNA Piotr
WALKER Christopher
URBAN Adam

GREEN Adam
MESZAROS Balazs
KWONG Samuel
FERNANDES Christian
SZLAMA Vilmos
IGNATOV Igor

CAI Erwin
FARFAN-BAYERL Inti
BOGAR SZABO Andras
IBELING Daniel
LEBEDEYV Ivan
MILASSIN Mor

ZHAO Edward
DZIUBLEWSKI Maurycy
PEI Eric

DARKO Botond
FARKAS Vendel
COHEN Josef
PARTENYI Adam
TUCKMAN Philip
BIALECKI Cezary
MORVALI Akos
PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz
HEGEDUS Marton
JOHNSON Zachary
SIERADZKY Dawson
PINCHUK Maksim
CHERKASOV Daniil
FEKETE Giorgio

countryV/M  ind. HS

RUS 1.00 24 30
Us 1.00 20 30
RUS 1.00 20 30
RUS 1.00 19 30
RUS 1.00 18 25
POL 1.00 17 30
RUS 1.00 15 25
RUS 1.00 14 25
us 1.00 11 25
HU 1.00 ME =25
BLR 0.83 19 20
USs 0.83 18 29
UK 0.83 15 29
RUS 0.83 14 28
RUS 0.83 14 28
Us 0.83 14 27
POL 0.83 14 26
US 0.83 13 28
HU 0.83 13 27
Uus 0383 12 27
HU 0383 11" 25
Uus 0.83 3 27
Us (83 T2
HU 0.80 13 23
RUS 0.80 11 24
Uus 0.80 10 24
Us 0.80 9.~ 24
HU  0.80 8 122
Us 0.80 7 24
RUS 0.66 12 27
HU  0.66 12 26
Us  0.66 10 25
POL 0.66 10 24

US  0.66 9 27
HU 0.66 9 26
HU  0.66 9 26
US  0.66 8 ‘25
HU  0.66 7 26
US 0.66 6 28
POL 0.66 6 24
HU 0.66 4 26
POL 0.66 2 .28
HU 0.60 6 21
US 0.60 6 20
s . 060 6 20
BLR 0.60 4 19
RUS 0.60 3. 23
HUt = ~0.60 2 20

VII PUCHAR EUROPY KADETOW

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

L4



Cadet Circuit
Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking), page 2/3

ranking name and first name countryV/M  ind. HS group
49 CHEN Matthew US 0.60 2 19 qualifier
50 INKOV Nikita RUS 0.60 -1 21 qualifier
51 NO Nicholas Us  0.60 -1 19 qualifier
52 ROMZSA Richard HU 0.50 5 24 qualifier
53 MEDVE Daniel HU 0.50 4 24 qualifier
54 MIGNUZZI Giacomo ITA 0.50 4 22 qualifier
55 LAKO Zoltan HU 0.50 3 23 qualifier
56 OSHESTOV Roman RUS 0.50 2 23 qualifier
57 NYIRI Peter RO  0.50 0 20 qualifier
58 HANCHAROU Mikhail BLR 0.50 -1 23 qualifier
59 BEREZIN Georgiy RUS 0.50 -1 21 qualifier
60 BORKIEWICZ Krystian POL 0.50 -2 21 qualifier
61 MELNIK Borys UK 040 3 22 qualifier
62 ZHIRNOV Daniil RUS 040 1 20 qualifier
63 YATSYUK Oleksandr UK 040 1 18 qualifier
64 VASKO Andrei BLR 0.40 1 17 qualifier
65 RAIJKAI Boldizsar HU 040 -1 18 qualifier
66 CARNEVALI Francesco ITA 040 -2 18 qualifier
66 KOZMANOVICS Gabor HU 0.40 -2 18 qualifier
68 ANT Mehmet Fatih TU 040 -4 16 qualifier
68 KORZYNSKI Wojciech POL 040 -4 16 qualifier
70 BARADZIN Ilya BLR 0.40 -5 16 qualifier
71 SO Mitchell Ryan Us 033 -1 21 qualifier
72  LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau BLR 0.33 -3 21 qualifier
73 ZIARNOWSKI Rafal POL ~ 0.33 -5 20 qualifier
74 YEREMENKO Daniel UK 033 -6 19 qualifier
75 SHATAILO Dmytro Uk - 033 -7 20 qualifier
76 MIKOLAJCZYK Bartosz POL (.33 -8 18 qualifier
77 ANGLER Marcell HY 033 -8 17 qualifier
78 SZYBOWSKI Szymon POL ---0.33 -8 15 qualifier
79 LUKYANETS Siarhei BLR 0.33 -9 17 qualifier
80 PTAK Krystian POL 033 -10 12 qualifier
81 WYSOCKI Krystian POL. 033 -12 15 qualifier
82 STEPIEN Hubert POL 033 -13 12 qualifier
83 GORSKI Mikolaj POL 0.33 -14 12 qualifier
84 ZANDECKI Michal POL 0.20 -6 18 qualifier
85 KRUSZEWSKI Jan POL 0.20 -8 14 elimenated
86 CHIRIAC Teodor RO  0.20 -9 15 elimenated
87 BAHINSKYI Ivan Uk 020 -9 12 elimenated
87 SOSULSKI Piotr POL - 1020 -9 12 elimenated
89 PANTEA Luca RO 020 -9 11 elimenated
90 SVYATNENKO Bogdan UK. 020 -10 14 elimenated
91 GLASNER Hubert POL 020 -10 10 elimenated
92 JAMROZ Szymon POL 0.20 -13 10 elimenated
93 ROOGOZIAN Mykhailo UK 0.16 -9 17 elimenated
94 ISAKOV Yehor UK 0.16 -12 16 elimenated
95 SHAIMARDANAU Uladzislau BLR 0.16 -12 15 elimenated
96 KOWALSKI Jakub POL 016 -13 14 elimenated
97 SZULC Ignacy POL 0.16 -14 12 elimenated
98 WASZAK Krystian POL 0.16 -15 12 elimenated
99 TROC Jedrzej BOL: . Q.16 -16 12 elimenated

100  YAROSHENKO Mykhailo UK 016 -16 9 elimenated



Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking), page 3/3

ranking
101
102
103
104
105
106
106
108
109
110
111
112
113

name and first name

SWIATNICKI Kamil
DINCA Elton
HETMANCHUK Yauheni
PETRESCU Andrei
GRUSZCZYNSKI Adam
BABIUK Oleksii

BERTA DONNERT Attila
WOITASIK Szymon
DLUZNIEWSKI Jedrzej
KUMPANSKIY Oleksandr
OGOIKO Andrii
SAFYANIK Mykhaylo
GYORGY Lehel

Cadet Circuit

country V/M
POL 0.16
RO 0.16
BLR 0.00
RO  0.00
POL 0.00
UK  0.00
HU  0.00
POL 0.00
POL 0.00
UK  0.00
UK  0.00
UK  0.00
HU  aban

ind. HS
-17 10
-19 9
-15 10
-17 13
-18 12
-19 11
-19 11
-19 6
=22 8
-23 7
-24 1
-25 5

group
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
abandonment



Document Engarde VII PUCHAR EUROPY KADETOW
2014-09-22 12:32:23 W SZABLI
XV TURNIEJ O PUCHAR PREZYDENTA MIASTA KONINA
KONIN 19-20.09.2014

L4

Poules, round no 2, page 1/3

Pouleno1l 11:00 piste No 1

Referee : BOMKO Ivan UKR CHERKASY
Referee : PIGUEA-RADOCH Katarzyna USA USA
ViM ind.  Hranking
BOGAR SZABO Andras HUN 1 [3 [2 [v [v |2 2/6 -5 18 5
FERNANDES Christian =~ USA v mmlv [v [3 [v v 5/6 15 28 2
POZDNIAKOV Vladisla RUS V 4 EmYV V |V |V 5/6 15 29 1
ROMZSA Richard HUN V 2 |0 =Em3 |V |V | 3/6 -4 20 4
NO Nicholas USA 2 |V |4 vV BV |V | 4/6 8 26 3
ZIARNOWSKI Rafal POL 1 (0 (0 (3 [2 |mm2 0/6 =22 8 7
LUKYANTSOU Viachas BLR (V_ 11 2 (4 |0 |V |== 2/6 -7 17 1.6
Pouleno2 11:00 piste No 3
Referee : GAL Lukasz  POL KKSZ KONIN
‘ V/iIM ind.  Hranking
MILASSIN Mor HUN w3 v [v v ][v [v] 5/6 14 28 2
KWONG Samuel USA v mmyv v (4 v [V | 5/6 16 29 1
KLIUKIN Mikhail RUS 2 |2 |=m3 |V |4 |V 2/6 -1 21 5
MEDVE Daniel HUN 3 (1 |v mmy |V |V 4/6 4 24 3
CHEN Matthew USA 3 [V |2 |4 mEmvV |V 3/6 3 24 4
YEREMENKO Daniel UKR 0 (1 |V |1 [0 |mmvV 2/6 -14 12 6
BARADZIN Ilya BLR (1 {1 j0o (2 (2 |2 |mm 0/6 -22 8 7
Pouleno3 11:00 piste No 5
Referee : DOMINIK Tomasz  POL
B VM ind.  Hranking
SO Mitchell Ryan USA mmx 0o 1 [v [2 1 1/5 -12 9 6
MIGNUZZI Giacomo ITA A EmA A A [A (A aband 7
SZLAMA Vilmos HUN V X =4 4 1 |V 2/5 0 19 4
GUY Philippe USA V X |V B3 |V |V | 4/5 9 23 1
PINCHUK Maksim BLR 1 X |V |V mmi3 |V | 3/5 -1 19 3
IGNATOV Igor RUS vV X [V |1 |V mmvV 4/5 9 21 2
SHATAILO Dmytro UKR /A |, 5 S s MR 1 [ 1/5 -5 16 3
Pouleno4 11:00 piste No 9
Referee : SANDU Constantin ROU
. ViIM ind.  Hranking
MESZAROS Balazs HUN B4 |V |V |V !V 0 4/6 9 24 3
CAI Erwin USA V BV |V (4 |V |4 4/6 10 28 2
LUKYANETS Siarhei BLR 1 |1 (mmo |0 |v |1 1/6 -21 8 6
LAKO Zoltan HUN 2 1 vV |4 |V |2 2/6 -1 19 5
SIERADZKY Dawson USA 0 |V [V |V mEmvV |3 4/6 4 23 4
KORZYNSKI Wojciech  POL 2 (2 |4 |0 [1 | 0/6 -20 10 7
KOSTENKO Anatoliy RUS V [V [V [V [V [V |[Im 6/6 19 30 1




Poules, round no 2, page 2/3

Cadet Circuit

Pouleno5 11:00 piste No 10

Referee : GUBANOV Andrei BLR
OSHESTOV Roman RUS Emy v 2 [4 v |v
ANGLER Marcell HUN 3 M3 3 1 [1 [3
DZIUBLEWSKI Mauryc  POL (1 v |m=m2 |1 |0 |1
LOKHANOV Konstantin RUS vV v v mmv | |v
HEGEDUS Marton HUN V [V |V |4 EmvV |V
GREEN Adam USA 3 |V |V |V (2 |=m 2
ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR 2 [V (V[0 |3 [v =

Pouleno6 11:00 piste No 11

Referee : KRASOVSKIY  Oleksandr UKR
KOZMANOVICS Gabor HUN N2 2 |3 |V |3 |3
LADEMANN Karol POL v mmyv v |[v [0 |2
JOHNSON Zachary USA V [2 Emo [V |3 |V
URBAN Adam HUN V 2 |V B4 |4 |4
PTAK Krystian POL 0 (1 (0 |V =m0 |2
FARFAN-BAYERL Inti USA vV [V [V |V |V B2
CHERKASOV Daniil RUS V IV (3 [V [V |V Em

Pouleno7 11:45 piste No 1

Referee : ZELIKOVICS Semjons LAT SALVO
WYSOCKI Krystian POL N2 3 (2 |0 |0 |V
WALKER Christopher USA vV |EmvV |4 |V 2 |V
FEKETE Giorgio HUN V 2 EmV |4 |1 |V
PROKOPOWICZ Mateu POL V |V [4 |mm|] |2 |V
PEI Eric USA V 2 |V [V Em4 |V
SVITICH Prokhor RUS (V_ [V |V |V |V VvV
CARNEVALI Francesco  ITA 3 14 (4 [2 [4 Jo |mm

Pouleno 8 11:45 piste No 3

Referee : SZLAMA Akos HUN DIAK VE
BIALECKI Cezary POL mmy [v [v [v 2 [3
FARKAS Vendel HUN 4 (HEYV |V |V [2 |V
VASKO Andrei BLR 2 |4 MWV |4 |2 |2
STEPIEN Hubert POL 2 4 |1 |mmvV 2 |1
NYIRI Peter ROU 4 (4 |V |4 |HE3 |3
STEPANOV Mark RUS vV [V |V |V |V B
HEINTZ Evin USA vV {1 |V [V [V |V |mm|

Pouleno9 11:45 piste No 9

Referee : DOMINIK Grzegorz USA USA
RAJKAI Boldizsar HUN Y |V (2 |2 |1 |4
GORSKI Mikolaj POL 1 (M3 (2 [0 |0 |1 |
HANCHAROU Mikhail BLR 4 |V |=mi3 4 3 |1
MORVAI Akos HUN vV |V |V IRV (4 |3
KURZYNA Piotr POL V [V [V |4 |lER4 |0
DODDO Andrew USA V [V [V |V |V mmayv
LEBEDEYV Ivan RUS V [V [V |V [V ] |mm=

V/IM
4/6
0/6
1/6
5/6
5/6
3/6
3/6

ViIM
1/6
4/6
3/6
2/6
1/6
5/6
5/6

VIM
1/6
4/6
3/6
3/6
4/6
6/6
0/6

VM
4/6
4/6
1/6
1/6
1/6
5/6
5/6

ViIM
2/6
0/6
1/6
4/6
3/6
6/6
5/6

ind.

-16
-18
10
13

-1

ind.
-7

-21
12
10

ind.
-16

-1

21
-13

ind.

i
-14

10
11

ind.
-6
-23
-8

17
12

:

- Lh 3 N W A

25
26
19
15
23
26
26



Cadet Circuit
Poules, round no 2, page 3/3

Pouleno 10 11:00 piste No 10

Referee : PIGULA Tomasz POL
V/IM ind.  Hranking
PANTELEEV Arseniy  RUS mmv [v [v [v [v |[v 6/6 . S R
IBELING Daniel USA 2 mmyv v |4 [V [a 3/6 g e 3
NAGY Martin HUN 0 |4 mm2 v v |v 3/6 1 21 4
BEREZIN Georgiy RUS 2 2 v mm2 [v |v 3/6 4 21 5
TUCKMAN Philip USA 3 v 4 v mmly |y 4/6 . W B8
MIKOLAJCZYK Bartos POL 0 2 |1 (4 [1 |mmq 0/6 8 1B 7
YATSYUK Oleksandr ~ UKR 1 _v.jo [4 [3 [v mm 2/6 -10 18 6
Pouleno 11  0:00
Referee : PIECS Adrienn HUN
{ V/IM ind.  Hranking
ZANDECKI Michal POL mm(1 (3 [2 1 [2 [2 0/6 -9 11 7
MELNIK Borys UKR v mmi3 v [1 [3 |v 3/6 1 22 4
MAYSTRENKO Alexey RUS v v mmv (4 v |1 4/6 1 25 3
BORKIEWICZ Krystian POL vV [3 4 mml1 1 |3 1/6 2100 176
KIRPICHOU Kiryl BLR vV v v |[v mm3 |v 5/6 16 28 1
ZHAO Edward USA Vv 4 v v mmly 5/6 11 % 2
PARTENYI Adam HUN v 2 v [v o [4 [mm 3/6 0 1 8
Pouleno 12 11:00 piste No 11
Referee : WARZYCH Witold POL
V/M  ind.  Hranking
INKOV Nikita RUS mEyv v 2 [4 v [v | 4/6 9 26 2
COHEN Josef USA 3 |mm1 v |V |4 |v 3/6 2 23 4
KUKSENKO Roman UKR 3 v mmlv |1 v |v 4/6 8 24 3
ZHIRNOV Daniil RUS V |2 [0 mmi4 3 |V | 2/6 A A5 &
SUN Andrew USA vV [4 v v mmy |y 5/6 14 29 1
DARKO Botond HUN 1 (v 3 v [1 /mmlv 3/6 3 20 5
SZYBOWSKI Szymon ~ POL 0 [0 |2 [2 o [1 [mm 0/6 25 5 7




Document Engarde VII PUCHAR EUROPY KADETOW
2014-09-22 12:33:00 W SZABLI
XV TURNIEJ O PUCHAR PREZYDENTA MIASTA KONINA
KONIN 19-20.09.2014

Ranking, round no 2 (ordered by ranking), page 1/2

ranking name and first name country V/IM ind. HS group
1 PANTELEEV Arseniy RUS 1.00 22 30 qualifier
2 SVITICH Prokhor RUS 1.00 21 30 qualifier
3 KOSTENKO Anatoliy RUS 1.00 19 30 qualifier
4 DODDO Andrew USA 1.00 17 30 qualifier
5 KWONG Samuel USA 0.83 16 29 qualifier
6 KIRPICHOU Kiryl BLR 0.83 16 28 qualifier
7 POZDNIAKOV Vladislav RUS 0.83 15 29 qualifier
8 FERNANDES Christian USA 0.83 15 28 qualifier
9 SUN Andrew USA 0.83 14 29 qualifier
10 MILASSIN Mor HUN  0.83 14 28 qualifier
11 HEGEDUS Marton HUN  0.83 13 29 qualifier
12 FARFAN-BAYERL Inti USA 0.83 12 27 qualifier
13 LEBEDEYV lvan RUS 0.83 12 26 qualifier
14 ZHAO Edward USA 0.83 11 29 qualifier
15 HEINTZ Evin USA 0.83 11 26 qualifier
16 CHERKASOV Daniil RUS 0.83 10 28 qualifier
17 LOKHANOV Konstantin RUS 0.83 10 26 qualifier
17 STEPANOV Mark RUS 0.83 10 26 qualifier
19 GUY Philippe USA 0.80 9 23 qualifier
20 IGNATOV Igor RUS 0.80 9 21 qualifier

21 CAI Erwin USA 0.66 10 28 qualifier
22 INKOV Nikita RUS 0.66 9 26 qualifier
23 MESZAROS Balazs HUN  0.66 9 24 qualifier
24 NO Nicholas USA  0.66 8§ 26 qualifier
25 KUKSENKO Roman UKR  0.66 8§ 24 qualifier
26 TUCKMAN Philip USA 0.66 7 27 qualifier
27 OSHESTOV Roman RUS 0.66 7 26 qualifier
27 PElLEric USA 0.66 7 26 qualifier
29 MORVAI Akos HUN  0.66 6 27 qualifier
30 WALKER Christopher USA 0.66 6 26 qualifier
31 LADEMANN Karol POL 0.66 5 22 qualifier
32 MEDVE Daniel HUN  0.66 4 24 qualifier
33 SIERADZKY Dawson USA 0.66 4 23 qualifier
34 FARKAS Vendel HUN  0.66 3 26 qualifier
35 BIALECKI Cezary POL 0.66 3 25 qualifier
36 MAYSTRENKO Alexey RUS 0.66 1 25 qualifier
37 PINCHUK Maksim BLR 0.60 -1 19 qualifier
38 GREEN Adam USA 0.50 5 22 qualifier
39 CHEN Matthew USA 0.50 3 24 qualifier
40 IBELING Daniel USA 0.50 2 25 qualifier
41 COHEN Josef USA 0.50 2 23 qualifier
41 KURZYNA Piotr POL 0.50 2 23 qualifier
43 MELNIK Borys UKR 0.50 1 22 qualifier
44 NAGY Martin HUN  0.50 1 21 qualifier
45 PARTENYI Adam HUN  0.50 0 21 qualifier
46 JOHNSON Zachary USA 0.50 0 20 qualifier
47 PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz POL 0.50 -1 22 qualifier
48 ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR  0.50 -1 20 qualifier



Ranking, round no 2 (ordered by ranking), page 2/2

ranking
49
50
51
52
53
54
35
56
37
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
73
75
76
77
78
79
80
80
82
83
84

name and first name

DARKO Botond
FEKETE Giorgio
BEREZIN Georgiy
ROMZSA Richard
SZLAMA Vilmos
URBAN Adam
KLIUKIN Mikhail
LAKO Zoltan
ZHIRNOV Daniil
BOGAR SZABO Andras
RAJKAI Boldizsar
LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau
YATSYUK Oleksandr
YEREMENKO Daniel
SHATAILO Dmytro

SO Mitchell Ryan
NYIRI Peter

VASKO Andrei
KOZMANOVICS Gabor
HANCHAROU Mikhail
BORKIEWICZ Krystian
STEPIEN Hubert
WYSOCKI Krystian
DZIUBLEWSKI Maurycy
LUKYANETS Siarhei
PTAK Krystian
CARNEVALI Francesco
ANGLER Marcell
MIKOLAJCZYK Bartosz
ZANDECKI Michal
KORZYNSKI Wojciech
BARADZIN Ilya
ZIARNOWSKI Rafal
GORSKI Mikolaj
SZYBOWSKI Szymon
MIGNUZZI Giacomo

Cadet Circuit

country V/M
HUN  0.50
HUN  0.50
RUS 0.50
HUN  0.50
HUN 040
HUN 033
RUS 0.33
HUN 033
RUS 0.33
HUN 033
HUN  0.33
BLR 0.33
UKR 033
UKR  0.33
UKR 020
USA  0.20
ROU 0.16
BLR 0.16
HUN 0.16
BLR 0.16
POL 0.16
POL 0.16
POL 0.16
POL 0.16
BLR 0.16
POL 0.16
ITA 0.00
HUN  0.00
POL 0.00
POL 0.00
POL 0.00
BLR  0.00
POL 0.00
POL 0.00
POL 0.00
ITA aban

-16

HS

20
22
21
20
19
24
21
19
19
18
19
17
18
12
16

23
19
18
20
17
15
12
10

17
14
12
11
10

W 3 o0

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
abandonment



Tabela z 64, page 1/2

Cadet Circuit

1 PANTELEEV Arseniy RUS .
PANTELEEV Arseniy
64 SO Mitchell Ryan us 15/11
SIERADZKY Dawson
33 SIERADZKY Dawson US 15/14
SIERADZKY Dawson
32 MEDVE Daniel HU 15/8
LOKHANOYV Konstan
17 LOKHANOV Konstantin RUS 15/10
LOKHANOV Konstantin
48 ANT Mehmet Fatih TU 15/10
LOKHANOYV Konstantin
49 DARKO Botond HU 15/10
DARKO Botond
16 CHERKASOV Daniil RUS 15/12
9 SUN Andrew UsS
SUN Andrew
56 LAKO Zoltan HU 15/9
SUN Andrew
‘1 KURZYNA Piotr POL 15/14
KURZYNA Piotr
24 NO Nicholas UsS 15/11
SUN Andrew
25 KUKSENKO Roman UK 15/13
KUKSENKO Roman
40 IBELING Daniel uUsS 15/6
KUKSENKO Roman
57 ZHIRNOV Daniil RUS 15/12
FERNANDES Christian
8 FERNANDES Christian UsS 15/6
5 KWONG Samuel Us
KWONG Samuel
60 LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau BLR 15/9 i
KWONG Samuel
37 PINCHUK Maksim VBLR 15/12
T OSHESTOV Roman
28 OSHESTOV Roman RUS 15/9
KWONG Samuel
71 CAI Erwin UsS 15/11
CAI Erwin
44 NAGY Martin HU 15/12
FARFAN-BAYERL Inti
53 SZLAMA Vilmos HU 15/14
FARFAN-BAYERL Inti
12 FARFAN-BAYERL Inti uUs 15/13
13 LEBEDEV Ivan RUS
LEBEDEYV Ivan
52 ROMZSA Richard HU 15/3
IGNATOV Igor
45 PARTENYI Adam HU 15/13
IGNATOV Igor
20 IGNATOV Igor RUS 15/4
DODDO Andrew
29 MORVAI Akos HU 15/5
MORVAI Akos
36 MAYSTRENKO Alexey RUS 15/10
DODDO Andrew
61 YATSYUK Oleksandr UK 15/5
DODDO Andrew
4 DODDO Andrew us 15/10




Tabela z 64, page 2/2

Cadet Circuit

3 KOSTENKO Anatoliy RUS .
| KOSTENKO Anatoliy
_ 62 YEREMENKO Daniel UK | 156
KOSTENKO Anatoliy
35 BIALECKI Cezary POL 15/9
} WALKER Christopher
30 WALKER Christopher UsS 15/14
KOSTENKO Anatoliy
19 GUY Philippe uUs 15/11
PUY Philippe
46 JOHNSON Zachary Us 15/6 ‘
GUY Philippe
51 BEREZIN Georgiy RUS 15/9
iﬂiREZIN Georgiy
14 ZHAO Edward Us 15/13
11 HEGEDUS Marton HU
] HEGEDUS Marton
54 URBAN Adam HU | 1511 W
MELNIK Borys
43 MELNIK Borys UK ‘ 15/10
MELNIK Borys
22 INKOV Nikita RUS | 15/9
MELNIK Borys
27 PEI Eric Us 15/14
PEI Eric
38 GREEN Adam Us 15/11 ‘
KIRPICHOU Kiryl
59 RAJKAI Boldizsar HU 15/13
KIRPICHOU Kiryl
6 KIRPICHOU Kiryl BLR | 15/6
7 POZDNIAKOV Vladislay RUS
' POZDNIAKOV Vladislay
58 BOGAR SZABO Andras HU 15/13
POZDNIAKOV Vladislav
39 CHEN Matthew Us 15/14
| CHEN Matthew
26 TUCKMAN Philip us | 1512
POZDNIAKOV Vladis
23 MESZAROS Balazs HU 15/11
| MESZAROS Balazs
42 COHEN Josef Us |- 15%
MESZAROS Balazs
55 KLIUKIN Mikhail RUS 15/13
KLIUKIN Mikhail
10 MILASSIN Mor HU 15/11
15 HEINTZ Evin Us
FEKETE Giorgio
50 FEKETE Giorgio HU 15/12
STEPANOV Mark
47 PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz POL 15/12
STEPANOV Mark
18 STEPANOV Mark RUS | 15/8
STEPANOV Mark
31 LADEMANN Karol POL 15/14
| LADEMANN Karol
34 FARKAS Vendel HU 15/12
LADEMANN Karol
63 SHATAILO Dmytro UK 15/6
SHATAILO Dmytro
2 SVITICH Prokhor RUS 15/8




Document Engarde VII PUCHAR EUROPY KADETOW

2014-09-21 08:32:46 W SZABLI
XV TURNIEJ O PUCHAR PREZYDENTA MIASTA KONINA
KONIN 19-20.09.2014 g
Cwier¢ finaly
1 LOKHANOV Konstantin RUS
LOKHANOV Konstantin
8 SUN Andrew i us [ 150 T
DODDO Andrew
5 KWONG Samuel Us [ 1512
DODDO Andrew
4 DODDO Andrew us 15/7
KOSTENKO Anatoliy
3 KOSTENKO Anatoliy RUS 15/8
KOSTENKO Anatoliy
6 MELNIK Borys UK [ 15/10
KOSTENKO Anatoliy |
7 POZDNIAKOV Vladislav RUS 159
| STEPANOV Mark

~2 STEPANOV Mark RUS | 15/10




Document Engarde
2014-09-21 08:34:07

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking), page 1/3

ranking
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name and first name

KOSTENKO Anatoliy
DODDO Andrew
LOKHANOV Konstantin
STEPANOV Mark
KWONG Samuel
POZDNIAKOYV Vladislav
SUN Andrew

MELNIK Borys
KIRPICHOU Kiryl
FARFAN-BAYERL Inti
GUY Philippe
IGNATOV Igor
MESZAROS Balazs
KUKSENKO Roman
LADEMANN Karol
SIERADZKY Dawson
PANTELEEV Arseniy
FERNANDES Christian
HEGEDUS Marton
LEBEDEYV Ivan

CAI Erwin
OSHESTOV Roman
PEI Eric

MORVAI Akos
WALKER Christopher
CHEN Matthew
KURZYNA Piotr
DARKO Botond
FEKETE Giorgio
BEREZIN Georgiy
KLIUKIN Mikhail
SHATAILO Dmytro
SVITICH Prokhor
MILASSIN Mor

ZHAO Edward
HEINTZ Evin
CHERKASOV Daniil
INKOV Nikita

NO Nicholas
TUCKMAN Philip
MEDVE Daniel
FARKAS Vendel
BIALECKI Cezary
MAYSTRENKO Alexey
PINCHUK Maksim
GREEN Adam
IBELING Daniel
COHEN Josef

NAGY Martin
PARTENYI Adam
JOHNSON Zachary
PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz
ANT Mehmet Fatih

VII PUCHAR EUROPY KADETOW

W SZABLI

XV TURNIEJ O PUCHAR PREZYDENTA MIASTA KONINA

KONIN 19-20.09.2014

club

RUSSIA

USA

RUSSIA

CSKA MOSCOW
USA

NATIONAL TEAM
USA

KIEW

SCAF RB

USA

USA

RUSSIA

UTE

CHERKASY

UKS GOCLAW 75
USA

CSKA MOSCOW
USA
KERTVAROS
NATIONAL TEAM
USA

NATIONAL TEAM
USA

GEAC

USA

USA

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
VASAS

VASAS
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
CHERKASY
NATIONAL TEAM
NTE

USA

USA

NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
USA

USA

UTE

KARPATI

MUKS VICTOR
NATIONAL TEAM
SCAF RB

UsA

USA

USA

BVSC
KERTVAROS
USA

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
TURKEY

country

RUS
USA
RUS
RUS
USA
RUS
USA
UKR
BLR
USA
USA
RUS

UKR

USA
RUS
USA
HUN
RUS
USA
RUS
UsA
HUN
USA
USA

HUN
RUS
RUS
UKR
RUS

USA
USA
RUS
RUS
USA
USA
HUN
HUN

RUS
BLR
USA
USA
USA
HUN
HUN
USA

TUR

date of birth

2/3/1998
20/10/1998
10/11/1998
22/10/1998

1/1/1998

28/1/1999

1/7/1999

14/10/1998
17/5/1998
11/11/1998
15/1/1998
26/12/1998
29/3/1998
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking), page 2/3

Cadet Circuit

ranking name and first name club country date of birth
57 LAKO Zoltan BSE HUN 12/11/1998
58 ZHIRNOYV Daniil NATIONAL TEAM RUS 11/2/1998
59 BOGAR SZABO Andras TFSE HUN 24/10/1998
60 RAJKAI Boldizsar BSE HUN 15/1/1999
61 LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau SCAF RB BLR 7/2/1999
62 YATSYUK Oleksandr KIEW UKR 10/3/1998
63  YEREMENKO Daniel ODESSA UKR 4/5/2001
64 SO Mitchell Ryan USA USA 4/2/1998
65 NYIRI Peter CS RIPOSTA ROU 2/3/2000
66  VASKO Andrei MSIT BLR 1/9/1998
67 KOZMANOVICS Gabor UTE HUN 6/6/1999
68 HANCHAROU Mikhail SCAF RB BLR 11/7/1998
69 BORKIEWICZ Krystian KKSZ KONIN POL 24/4/1999
70  STEPIEN Hubert OS AZS POZNAN POL 12/11/1999
71  WYSOCKI Krystian KKSZ KONIN POL 9/4/1999
72 DZIUBLEWSKI Maurycy KKSZ KONIN POL 22/7/1999
73 LUKYANETS Siarhei SCAF RB BLR 20/10/1999
73  PTAK Krystian KKSZ KONIN POL 14/7/2000
75 CARNEVALI Francesco ACCADEMIA SCHERMA T ITA 1/8/1998
76  ANGLER Marcell BSE HUN 27/2/1998
77 MIKOLAJCZYK Bartosz KKSZ KONIN POL 18/1/1999
78  ZANDECKI Michal KKSZ KONIN POL 22/2/1999
79 KORZYNSKI Wojciech KS DRAGAN LODZ POL 7/4/1999
80 BARADZIN Ilya SCAF RB BLR 24/6/1999
80 ZIARNOWSKI Rafal TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 10/11/1999
82  GORSKI Mikolaj TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 27/9/2000
83 SZYBOWSKI Szymon NOSIR POL 12/12/1999
84 MIGNUZZI Giacomo ITALY ITA 13/4/1999
85 KRUSZEWSKI Jan AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 30/7/1998
86 CHIRIAC Teodor CS RIPOSTA ROU 27/12/1999
87 BAHINSKYI Ivan NETISHYN UKR 13/2/1998
87 SOSULSKI Piotr TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1/4/2000
80 PANTEA Luca CS RIPOSTA ROU 26/4/2001
90 SVYATNENKO Bogdan KIEW UKR 2/5/1999
91  GLASNER Hubert KKSZ KONIN POL 18/7/2000
92  JAMROZ Szymon KKSZ KONIN POL 23/10/2000
93 ROOGOZIAN Mykhailo KIEW UKR 22/6/2000
94 ISAKOV Yehor CHERKASY UKR 22/7/1998
95 SHAIMARDANAU Uladzislau MSIT BLR 23/7/2001
96 KOWALSKI Jakub KKSZ KONIN POL 25/4/2000
97 SZULC Ignacy AZS AWF POZNAN POL 23/8/1998
98 WASZAK Krystian KKSZ KONIN POL 15/1/2000
99  TROC Jedrzej 0S8 AZS POZNAN POL 30/3/1999
100  YAROSHENKO Mykhailo KIEW UKR 19/9/2001
101  SWIATNICKI Kamil AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 4/10/1999
102 DINCA Elton CS RIPOSTA ROU 11/12/2002
103 HETMANCHUK Yauheni MSIT BLR 20/12/1999
104 PETRESCU Andrei CS RIPOSTA ROU 21/4/2000
105 GRUSZCZYNSKI Adam KKSZ KONIN POL 9/12/2000
106 BABIUK Oleksii KIEW UKR 17/1/2001
106 BERTA DONNERT Attila KERTVAROS HUN 17/6/1998
108 WOITASIK Szymon KKSZ KONIN POL 27/6/2000
109 DLUZNIEWSKI Jedrzej AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 23/11/2000
110 KUMPANSKIY Oleksandr CHERKASY UKR 2/12/1999
111 OGOIKO Andrii KHMELNITSKIY UKR 26/1/2002
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Cadet Circuit
Overall ranking (ordered by ranking), page 3/3

ranking name and first name club country date of birth  FIE licence

112 SAFYANIK Mykhaylo ODESSA UKR 32/8/2000 00832140
113 GYORGY Lehel UTE HUN 26/9/1999 00835820
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Referee activity (structured order)

name and first name cat country poules matches  finales
GUBANOV Andrei BLR 2 3 0
NEMIROVICH Fiodar BLR 1 2 0
PIECS Adrienn HUN 2 3 0
SZLAMA Akos HUN 2 2 0
HAMAR Balazs HUN 0 4 2
ZELIKOVICS Semjons E LAT 2 3 0
DOMINIK Tomasz POL 2 3 0
KISIEL Jaroslaw B POL 1 -+ 1
PALASZ Patryk POL 1 3 0
PIGULA Tomasz B POL 2 3 2
TYLKOWSKI Tomasz POL 1 2 0
WARZYCH Witold POL 1 2 0
*AL Lukasz POL 1 3 2
SANDU Constantin E ROU 2 3 0
NIKITIN Konstantin RUS 1 3 0
TELEGIN Vadim RUS 1 3 0
KRASOVSKIY Oleksandr UKR 2 0 0
BOMKO Ivan UKR 2 3 0
DOMINIK Grzegorz USA 2 4 0
PIGULA-RADOCH Katarzyna USA 2 0 0
SKRODZKI Adam USA 1 3 0



